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2005 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.

Z005 MAR : p.
Dave Sartell*, Pres. 22 @éBg‘lkS ! Eric Beck Valley Wide Cooperative, Inc.
2005 oo lg.. POBox2720, Spokane WA 99220-2720 District Iil 3447 E 650 N, Menan ID 83434
STA T ke 509-363-8704 fx; 509-363-8710 2005 hm: 208-754-8893 cell: 208-520-5275
fE 0 'qsﬁﬁlt@cobank.com

Toy Smith*, V. Pres.
2005

Blair Wilson*, Sec/Treas
2005

Ken Blakeman
District
2006

Rob Rider
District |
2007

Larry Grim
District i
2005

Jack ingram
District Il
2007

Carl McElhinney
District ||
2006

Northwest Dairy Asscciation
690 Quincy #B, Twin Falls 1D 83301

Steve Sanders

wk/hm: 208-736-5037 fx: 208-736-5948 District I
cell: 208-841-5280 toy.smith@nwdairy.com 2006

Nw Farm Credit Services

PO Box 730, Caldwell ID 83606-0730 Rudy Miller
wk: 208-455-5507 hm: 208-344-0505 District Il
i 208-455-5506 blair.wilson@farm-credit.cormn 2006
Primeland Cooperatives

PO Box 467, Lewiston 1D 83501 Jim Kile*
wk: 208-743-8551 cell; 208-791-2640 2005

fx: 208-746-0721 kblakeman@primelandcoop.com

Cooperative Supply, Inc.

6219 S Wolf Lodge Rd, Coeur d'Alene D 83814 Cleo Milier”
hm: 208-664-3716 fx: 208-667-3373 2005

Riderranch@aol.com

Producers Supply Co-op

6802 Eim Lane, Nampa 1D 83687
celi; 208-989-6560

hm: 208-466-1891
Igrim@att.net

Producers Supply Co-op

Dr. John Foltz*
Ex. Officio

2114 N 20th St, Nampa D 83687

wk: 208-466-7841 cell: 208-850-8914
fx: 208-466-8449 jingram@velocitus.net

Farmers Supply Co-op

Rick Waitley
Exec. Director

265 E Commercial St, Weiser |D 83672

wk: 208-549-0584 hm: 208-549-3164

fx; 208-549-2835
ng email

Office Staff:

Ty Iverson, Admin. Assistant
Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant

fx: 208-754-8612
ebeck@ida.net

United Co-op, Inc

PO Box 365, Rupert 1D 83350

wk: 208-436-0141 hm: 208-436-3822

fx: 208-436-9643 slsanders@uciidaho.com

Bingham Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 887, Blackfoot ID 83221

wk: 208-785-3440 hm: 208-785-1574

fx: 208-785-3444 daryn@binghamcoop.com

CHS, Inc.

508 W Bell Lane, St.John WA 99171
hm: 509-648-3466 fx: 509-648-3726
ifk@stjohncable.com

Snake River Sugar Company

1910 S Middleton Rd, Nampa 1D 83686
hm: 208-466-4819 fx: 208-463-1393
cleomil@msn.com

University of 1daho, CALS Academic Programs
PO Box 442336, Moscow [D 83844-2336
wk: 208-885-7255 hm: 208-883-0170

fx: 208-885-6654 jfoltz@uidaho.edu

55 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 100, Meridian 1D 83642
wk: 208-888-0988 hm: 208-588-6858
fx: 208-888-45856 rwaitley@spro.net

André Diaz, Admin. Associate
Patty Nottingham, Bookkeeper

Elaine Smith, Admin. Associate

*appointed one-year term

ICC¥Masters\Board Ros
February 28, 2005




